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Marathon

Anders Risager

Annette Fredskov Jensen
Bouchra Lundgren Eriksen
Jerk W Langer

John Rua

Morten Skram Jensen
Palle Mandrup

Preben Poulsen

Rikke Skuldbgl

Diplom

Fredskov Marathon

366/365 — lgb 125

Fredag den 16. november 2012

DNS
4.56.24
3-39.31
4.20.58
5.05.53
3.52.03
3.58.52
4.41.44
3.56.58
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